B01 STEERING

1 SS49-B01.01 40100BMBT001 Handlebar 1
2 VN49-B06.20 B01091004565 Bolt M10x1.25x45mm 1
3 B04171012565 Nut M10x1.25mm 1
4 SS49-B01.04 40001J4AT001 Left Grip 1
5 SS49-B01.05 40210J4AT001 Right Grip Assy. 1
6 40211J4AT001 Right Grip 1
7 40212J4AT001 Throttle Guide Tube 1
8 SS49-B01.08 40300BMOT001 Throttle Cable Assy 1
9 SS549-B01.09 40008BMO0OT000 Rear Brake Cable Jacket 1
10 B02000501025 Screw 5x10mm 1
11 SS49-B01.11 40270BMBT000 Brake Cable Assy 1
12 40273BM0OT000 Stop Pin (Gold) 1
13 40271BM0OT000 Adjusting Nut 1
14 40340BM0OT001 Junction Box 1
15 40274BMBT000 Spring (Gold) 1
16 40306BMOT000 Throttle Cable 1 1
17 40307BMOT000 Carburetor Line 1
18 40308BMOT000 Oil Pump Line 1
B02 SWITCH ASSY
1 SS49-B02.01 40500BM0OT000 Left Main Switch 1
2 SS49-B02.02 40002BMOT000 Left Brake Lever (145mm) 1
3 40004BMAT000 Lever Mounting Screw 5mm 1
4 B04000500065 Nut 5mm 1
5 91600BMAT000 Stop Switch Assy 1
6 SS49-B02.06 40600BM0OT001 Right Control Switch 1
7 40610BM0OT001 Right Brake Lever 1
8 40620BMOT000 Right Switch Fixing Seat 1
9 B02000502025 Screw 5x20mm 2
10 B02000502525 Screw 5x25mm 2
11 40510BM0OT000 Left Switch Bracket 1
12 40520BMOT000 Left Switch Fixing Seat 1
13 B07000000505 Washer 5mm 1
B0O3 FRONT FORK

1 SS49-B03.01 43300BMBT000 Front Right Fork 1 e 3 —
2 SS49-B03.02 43200BMBT000 Front Left Fork 1 *}&-: a B ::‘ﬂ
3 43204BMBT000 Cap Bolt 2 F e S ——




4 B190123200B0 O-RING 23.2X2.65MM 2
5 43230BMBT000 Inner Tube Comp 2
6 43202BMBT000 Spring 2
7 43290K00P000 Anti-Dust Cover 2
8 43207K00P000 Clip 2
9 43260K00P000 QOil Seal 2
10 43214BMBT000 Front Fork Piston 2
11 43208BMBT000 Fork Piston Ring 2
12 43203BMBT000 Front Forkk Spring 2
13 43201BMBT000 Outer Tube 1 1
14 43237BMBT000 Shaft 2 2
15 43301BMBT000 Outer Tube 2 1
16 43209J0AP000 Gasket 2
17 B01090601265 Bolt 6x12mm 2
18 43008BMAT000 Nut 2
19 43005BMBT001 Ball Race Cover 1
20 43001BMBT001 Ball Race Connecting 1
21 B06010150000 Steel Ball 5 (Set of 42) 42
22 43003BMBT000 Ball Race 2 2
23 43004BMBT000 Ball Race 4 1
24 SS49-B03.24 43100BM0OT001 Steering Column 1
25 B01091003065 Bolt 10x1.25x30mm 2
26 B01090601265 Bolt 6x12mm 1
27 43035BMBT000 Brake Hose Holder 2 1
28 B01070601625 Bolt 6x16mm 2
29 43021BMBT001 Front Brake Hose Holder 1
30 43150BMAT000 Cable Holder 1
B04 FRONT WHEEL
1 SS49-B04.01 44100BMOTBHA Front Wheel Rim 3.5 x 12" 1
2 SS49-B04.02 44600BMO0T910 Collar 1
3 SS49-B04.03 44300BMOT000 Oil Seal 22x35x7 R 1
4 SS49-B04.04 B12016020100 Ball Bearing 6201-2RS 2
5 SS49-B04.05 B140107D12AB Front Tire 120/70-12 DOT 1
6 VN49-B19.29 B1403Z201100 Air Valve 1
7 SS49-B04.07 B04171212563 U Nut 12x1.25mm 1
8 SS49-B04.08 44004G4CT000 Front Wheel Axle 1
9 SS49-B04.09 44005BMO0T000 Collar 1
10 SS49-B04.10 44200BMOT000 Speedometer Pickup 1
11 B140472011CO0O Valve Cap 1




B0O5 FRONT BRAKE ASSY

11

1 SS49-B05.01 45000J4FTB33 Front Disc Brake Assy. 1
2 SS49-B05.02 45014BMBT000 Front Brake Lever 1
3 SS49-B05.03 45015J1CT000 Lever Mounting Screw 1
4 B04160600065 Nut 6mm 1
5 SS49-B05.05 45400BMBTB30 Master Brake Cylinder 1
6 SS49-B05.06 45023J1DT000 Master Brake Cylinder Bracket 1
7 B01070602365 Bolt 6x23mm 1
8 SS49-B05.08 45200BMBT000 Front Brake Hose 1
9 SS49-B05.09 45500J4FTB30 Caliper Assembly 1
10 SS49-B05.10 45110J4FT000 Brake Pad Kit 1
11 SS49-B05.11 91700J3AT000 Front Brake Switch 1
12 SS49-B05.12 45033BMBTB30 Brake Disc 1
13 SS49-B05.13 45036BMAT000 Bolt 3
14 45653BMBT000 Washer 4
15 45651BMBT000 Flange Bolt 2
16 45039J4FT000 Bolt 8x35mm 2
B06 MUFFLER
1 SS49-B06.01 47100BMBTO00G Muffler Assy (w/Catalyst) 1
2 47200BMBT00C Muffler Canister 1
3 SS49-B06.03 47121B20T000 Seal Washer 1
4 47105BMBT00B Exhaust Pipe Assy 1
5 SS49-B06.05 47123BMBT000 Muffler Fixing Plate 1
6 SS49-B06.06 47740BOET000 Muffler Bush 1
7 SS49-B06.07 B01090803565 Bolt 8x35mm 1
8 SS49-B06.08 B01090802065 Bolt 8x20mm 1
9 SS49-B06.09 47800BODT000 Exhaust Pipe Gasket 1
10 B01090601665 Bolt 6x16mm 2
11 47041B20T000 Muffler Clamp 2
12 47042B20T000 Clamp Cushion 2
13 B01090805565 Bolt 8x55mm 2
14 B02050802565 Bolt 8x25mm 3
15 B07030000805 Washer 8mm 3
16 B07000000805 Washer 8mm 3
17 B07030000804 Washer 8mm 2




18 [B07000000804 [washer 8mm 2
BO7 AIR CLEANER
1 49101BMBT003 Air Cleaner Body 1
2 49001BMBT004 Air Cleaner Cover 1
3 49002BMBT005 Air Cleaner Intake Pipe 1
4 SS49-B07.04 49200BMBT003 Filter Element 1
5 49103BM0OT001 Seal Gasket 1
6 49005BM0T001 Connecting Pipe 1
7 B05074202005 Screw 4.2x20mm 5
8 B13060602005 Screw 6x20mm 2
9 49023BMOT000 Bushing 2
10 49022BMOT000 Grommet 2
11 49016BMOT000 Clip 42.5 (Gold) 1
12 B05074201205 Screw 4.2x12mm 4
13 SS549-B07.13 49000BMBT001 Air Cleaner Assy 1
14 SS49-B07.14 49371BODTO00 Brake Cable Guide 1
15 B0109061265 Screw 6x12mm 2
16 SS49-B07.16 57051B2GT000 One Way Valve Plate 1
17 SS49-B07.17 49853BMBT001 Hose 2 (185mm) 1
18 SS49-B07.18 49852BMBT001 Hose 1 (250mm) 1
19 SS49-B07.19 49851BMBT001 Hose (210mm) 1
20 VN49-B25.18 49840BOES000 One Way Valve I 1
21 VN49-B26.19 49805BMBT000 Spring Il, Lock 17.5 4
22 VN49-B26.20 49870B2GT000 Air Cleaner Small 1
23 VN49-B25.21 49855BOES000 Spring Il, Lock 16.5 2
B08 FUEL TANK
1 SS49-B08.01 50100BMBT001 Fuel Tank 1
2 B01090601265 Bolt 6x12mm 4
3 SS49-B08.03 50300BMOT000 Fuel Petcock Assy 1
4 S5S549-B08.04 50301BMOTO000 Fuel Hose 1 (4.5x5x80) SAE 30 R9 1
5 S5S49-B08.05 50316BMBT000 Spring 1
6 50307BMOT000 Clip 8mm 4
7 S$S49-B08.07 50302BMOT000 Vacuum Hose 1 (4x8x360) 1
8 50306BMOT000 Clip 7mm 2
9 |ss49-B08.09 50303BM0T000 Do nose & [ASXESENSAE STy
10 SS49-B08.10 50340BMAT000 Fuel Filter Assy 1
11 SS549-B08.11 50800BMBTO000 Fuel Sensor 1
12 50801BMOT001 Bolt 5x16mm 4
13 S5S549-B08.13 50004BMBTO000 Sensor Gasket 1
14 50312J0ET000 Seal Ring 1




15 B070200005005 Washer 5mm 4
16 50352BMOT000 Fuel Filter 1
B09 SEAT ASSY
1 SS49-B09.01 51100BMBT002 Seat Assy 1
2 SS49-B09.02 51080BMBT000 Seat Hinge 1
3 SS49-B09.03 51001BMBT000 Pin, Seat Hinge 1
4 08011H60X000 Bolt 6x14mm 2
5 SS49-B09.05 51004BMBT001 Storage Compartment 1
6 B01090601265 Bolt 6x12mm 2
7 SS49-B09.07BLK 52011BMBTB10 Rear Carrier 1
7 SS49-B09.07YEL 52011BMBTY50 Rear Carrier 1
8 B02050803565 Screw 8x35mm 2
9 B05075001605 Screw 5x16mm 1
10 B04070600063 Nut 6mm 2
11 SS49-B09.11 08032BMOTO000 0-Ring 84.4x3.1mm 1
B10 REAR WHEEL
1 SS49-B10.01 54100BMOTBHA Rear Wheel Rim 3.5 x 12" 1
2 SS49-B10.02 B140108D12BB Rear Tire 130/70-12 1
3 VN49-B19.29 B14037201100 Valve 72-01-1 1
4 SS49-B10.04 54200BMBT000 Brake Shoe Assy (Set of 2) 2
5 SS49-B10.05 54001BMBT000 Spring 2
6 SS49-B10.06 54003BMOT000 Camshaft, Rear Brake 1
7 SS49-B10.07 54250BMO0OT000 Camshaft Lever 1
8 SS49-B10.08 54002BMOT000 Indicator Plate 1
9 SS49-B10.09 54008BMBT000 Tension Spring 1
10 08012BMOT000 Hexbolt 6x30mm 1
11 B04171615063 U Nut 16x1.5mm 1
12 SS49-B10.12 65701BMBTO001 Inner Rear Fender 1
13 65803JO0ET000 Spring Nut 2
14 B01090602060 Bolt 6x20mm 2
15 54027BMO0T000 Cap 1




19 [|SS49-B10.19

[B190101000A0

[O-Ring 10x1.9mm

B11 FRAME
1 57100BMBTO007 Frame 1
2 SS49-B11.02 58303BMOT000 Engine Mounting Bolt 1 (Gold) 1
3 B04171212563 Nut 12x1.25mm 1
4 SS49-B11.04 58301BMBT000 Engine Mounting Bolt 2 2
5 B04171012565 Nut 10x1.25mm 2
6 58320BMBT000 Engine Bracket Joining 1
7 58302BODT000 Damper 2
8 58304BMBT000 Spring 2
9 SS49-B11.09 58800BMOT000 Seat Catch 1
10 B01090602065 Bolt 6x20mm 2
11 57080BMBT000 Carrier Bracket 1
12 B01090601265 Bolt 6x12mm 4
13 B04070800064 U Nut 8mm 1
14 58350BMAT000 Buffer, Engine Bracket 2
15 SS49-B11.15 58900BMBT000 Seat Cable 1
16 SS49-B11.16 58507BMOT000 Cushion Mid Stand 1
17 SS49-B11.17 58360BMBT000 Engine Bracket Component 1
18 SS49-B11.18 58520BMOT000 Main Stand 1
19 SS49-B11.19 58590BMOT000 Pin (Gold) 1
20 SS49-B11.20 58508B0ODT000 Rubber Washer 10mm 1
21 63016B0ODT000 Cotter Pin 1
22 SS49-B11.22 58510BMOT000 Main Stand Spring 1
23 B100432007P0 Rivet 3.2x7mm 2
24 SS49-B11.24 58700BMOTO000 Side Stand 1
25 LS49-B12.13 57005B0ODT000 Bolt, Side Stand 1
26 LS49-B12.12 57010BMOTO001 Spring, Side Stand 1
27 B07030001005 Washer 10mm 1
28 57001BMBT000 Frame Body Number Plate 1
29 57006BMOT000 Hook 1

B12 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER

1 SS49-B12.01 63100BMOT005 Rear Shock Absorber 1
2 B01090803564 Bolt 8x35mm 1
3 B01141004063 Bolt 10x1.25x40mm 1
4 63016BODT001 Cotter Pin 1
5 B04070800065 Nut 8mm 1




B13 OIL TANK

1 SS49-B13.01 64001BMATO000 QOil Tank 1
2 SS49-B13.02 64090BMATO000 Oil Tank Cap 1
3 B01090601265 Bolt 6x12mm 2
4 SS49-B13.04 64100BMATO000 Oil Level Gauge 1
5 50307BMOTO000 Clip 8mm 1
6 64000BMATO000 Oil Tank Assy 1
B14 FRONT FENDER
1 SS49-B14.01BLK 65101BMBTB40B Front Fender, Black 1
1 SS49-B14.01YLW [65101BMBTB40Y Front Fender, Yellow 1
2 B04070600063 Nut 6mm 2
3 TNG-B11.02 66300BMBT000 Front Reflector, Amber 2
4 SS49-B14.04 65120BMBT000 Front Fender Bracket 1 1
5 SS49-B14.05 65110BMBT000 Front Fender Bracket 2 1
6 SS49-B14.06 65114BMBT000 Screw w/Washer 6x16mm 4




B15 HANDLEBAR COVER

1 SS49-B15.01BLK  |65201BMBT001B Handlebar Cover, Upper, Black 1
1 SS49-B15.01YLW |65201BMBT001lY Handlebar Cover, Upper, Yellow 1
2 SS49-B15.02 65202BMBT000 Handlebar Cover, Lower, Black 1
3 SS49-B15.03 65203BMBT000 Meter Cover 1
4 SS49-B15.04 B05075001605 Screw 5x16mm 2
5 SS49-B15.05 B05075001205 Screw 5x12mm 2
6 SS49-B15.06 B05074001205 Screw 4x12mm 2
7 SS49-B15.07 B05074001605 Screw 4x16mm 2
8 SS49-B15.08 B05073001005 Screw 3x10mm 4
9 SS49-B15.09 B13010501405 Screw 5x14mm 1
10 SS49-B15.10 40470BM BT003 Mirror, Right, Black 1
11 SS49-B15.11 40460BMBT003 Mirror, Left, Black 1
B16 FRONT COVER ASSY
1 SS49-B16.01BLK 65301BMBTO0AY Front Cover, Black 1
1 SS49-B16.01YLW |65301BMBTO0AY Front Cover, Yellow 1
2 SS49-B16.02 65314BMBT000 Screw 1
3 SS49-B16.03 08027J4AT000 Plastic Washer 1
4 SS49-B16.04 B05074201605 ST 4.2x16 4
5 SS49-B16.05BLK 65367BMBT000 Cover, Right, Black 1
5 SS49-B16.05YLW [65367BMBTO000 Cover, Right, Yellow 1
6 SS49-B16.06BLK 65366BMBT000 Cover, Left, Black 1
6 SS49-B16.06YLW [65366BMBTO000 Cover, Left, Yellow 1
7 SS49-B16.07 B05074001205 ST 4.2x12 6
8 SS49-B16.08 65801BMAT000 Spring Nut ST4 4

B17 BODY PANELS




1 SS49-B17.01 65402BMBT000 Front Inside Body Panel 1
2 SS49-B17.02 65403BMBT000 VIN Plate Cover 1
3 51011BMBTO000 Helmet Hook 1
4 B01090603065 Bolt 6x30mm 1
5 B05074801605 Screw 4.8x16mm 6
6 65802BMAT000 Spring Nut 5mm 4
7 65801BMAT000 Spring Nut 4mm 10
8 SS549-B17.08 65407BMKT001 Front Inner Fender Cover 1
9 B05074001605 Screw 4x16mm 10
10 SS49-B17.10BLK  |65406BMBT000B Belly Pan, Black 1
10 SS49-B17.10YLW |65406BMBT000Y Belly Pan, Yellow 1
11 SS49-B17.11 65813BMBT000 Floorboard Compartment Cover 1
12 SS49-B17.12 65401BMBT000 Floorboard, Black 1
13 08011H60X001 Bolt 6x14mm 4
14 B01090601265 Bolt 6x12mm 4
15 B07030000505 Washer 5mm 4
B18 SIDE PANELS
1 SS49-B18.01BLK  |65601BMBT000B Side Panel Left, Black 1
1 SS49-B18.01YLW |65601BMBT000Y Side Panel Left, Yellow 1
2 SS49-B18.02BLK  |65602BMBT000B Side Panel Right, Black 1
2 SS49-B18.02YLW |65602BMBT000Y Side Panel Right, Yellow 1
3 SS49-B18.03 65605BMBT001 Center Panel 1
4 SS49-B18.04 65619BMBT000 Compartment Lid, Center Panel 1
5 SS49-B18.05BLK  |65606BMBT000B Fuel Fill Panel. Black 1
5 SS49-B18.05YLW  |65606BMBT000Y Fuel Fill Panel, Yellow 1
6 B05074001205 Screw 4x12mm 4
7 B05075001605 Screw 5x16mm 5
8 65802BMAT000 Spring Nut 5mm 4
9 B05075001205 Screw 5x12mm 4
10 SS49-B18.10 65608BMBT000 Decoration Cap 2
11 B02000602003 Screw 6x20mm 2
12 08021BMBTO000 Washer 2
13 65616J00P000 Rubber Washer 2
14 65627BMBTO000 Bushing 2




15 TNG-B11.01 66300BMBT001 Rear Reflector, Red 2
16 B04070600063 Nut 6mm 2
B19 INSTRUMENT ASSY
1 SS49-B19.01 70000BMBTO0S Instrument Assy 1
2 B05074001205 Screw 4x12mm 2
3 SS49-B19.03 72900BMBT000 Speedometer Cable 1
4 VN49-B04.37 70001BMBTO00 Bulb 12v3w 2
5 VN49-B04.51 70036BMBTO000 Bulb 12v2w 4
6 B05074001005 Screw 4x10mm 1
7 SS49-B19.07 70003BMBT001 Guage Cover 1
8 SS49-B19.08 76000BMBT002 Digital Clock 1
9 SS549-B19.09 75000BMBT004 Speedometer Wire Harness 1
10 SS49-B19.10 88900BMOT001 Key Blank Left 1
11 SS49-B19.11 88900BMBT001 Key Blank Right 1
12 SS49-B19.12 76001BMBTO00 Clock Battery 1
B20 HEADLIGHT / FRONT TURN SIGNALS
1 LS49-B01.28 81100BMOT002 Left Front Turn Signal Assy 1
2 LS49-B01.29 81300BMOT002 Right Front Turn Signal Assy 1
3 B13060501205 Screw M5x12 2
4 SS49-B20.04 80000J4AT000 Headlight Assy W/ Halogen Bulb 1
5 LS49-B01.30 81501H70X001 Bulb 12v10w 2
6 VN49-B04.37 70001BMBTO00 Bulb 12v3w 2
7 LS49-B22.34H 80002B20T000 Bulb 12v35/35w 2
8 81302B20T000 Turn Signal Lens Front Right 1
9 81102B20T000 Turn Signal Lens Front Left 1
10 08011B20T000 Screw 2
11 VN49-B04.46 81107BMOT000 Turn Signal Bulb Cover, Amber 2
12 [Screw 2
B21 TAILLIGHT / REAR TURN SIGNALS
1 SS49-B21.01 81700BMBT001 Turn Signal, Rear Right 1
2 SS49-B21.02 81500BMBT001 Turn Signal, Rear Left 1 12

13



3 81102BMBT001 Turn Signal Lens, Rear Left 1
4 81302BMBT001 Turn Signal Lens, Rear Right 1
5 VN49-B04.46 81107BMOT000 Turn Signal Bulb Cover, Amber 2
6 81105BM0T001 Bowl, Reflex Light 2
7 81502BM0OT001 Bulb Base 2
8 B05004001203 Screw 4x12mm 1
9 LS49-B01.30 81501H70X001 Bulb 12v10w 2
10 81510BMOT000 Wire, Left Rear Turn signal 1
11 81710BMOT000 Wire, Right Rear Turn Signal 1
12 SS49-B21.12 82000BMOT001 Taillight Assy 1
13 B05074002005 Screw 4x20mm 2
14 82011G00P000 Rubber Washer 3
15 VN49-B04.08 82000B50T000 Bulb 12v21/5w 1
16 SS49-B21.16 82008BMOT001 Indicator Lens 1
17 82003BMOT000 Taillight Base 1
18 86502BMOT000 Rear Reflector 1
19 82900BMOT000 Wire Harness, Taillight 1
20 SS549-B21.20 08202BMOT000 Mud Flap 1
21 B04061012565 Nut 10x1.25mm 2
22 B04070600065 Nut 6mm 3
23 81511BMOT000 Turn Signal Left Spacer 1
24 65802BMOT000 Spring Nut 5mm 2
25 81708BMOT000 Turn Signal Right Spacer 1
26 B07030001005 Washer 10mm 2
27 B04070600054 Nut 6mm 2
28 SS49-B21.28 08203BMBT000 License Bracket 1
29 B04070600054 Nut 6mm 2
30 B07030000604 Washer 6mm 2
31 B01010601624 Bolt 6x16mm 2
32 B01090601664 Bolt 6x16mm 2
B22 ELECTRICAL
1 S5S49-B22.01 95000BMDT000 Horn 1 16 =
2 SS49-B22.02 92000BMBT007 Main Wire Harness 1 14 \K@ 34 4 Jo=og 10
3 |VN49-B04.05 98801B09F000 Regulator 1 L % - E@f G
4 SS49-B22.04 94000BMBT000 Starter Relay 1 o9 15" f{
5 SS49-B22.05 96900BMBT000 Wire Harness 1 i 2 E
6 SS49-B22.06 88101BMOT001 Cover Main Switch 1 21 &—_20 e, & M
7 S$S49-B22.07 88100BMBT000 Main Switch Assy 1 D ST o 28
8 88400BMOT000 Lock, Fuel Tank 1 31 - e T & 27
9 88501BMBT000 Lock 1 1 o G\‘ G e
10 88502BMBT000 Lock, Side Cover 3 Nut 1 b
11 88801BMBT000 Lock Seat 1 1 e 3 " @ 4 -
12 88802BMBT000 Lock Seat 2 1 - ~ LR
il - "




13 88800BMBT000 Lock Seat, Assy 1
14 TNG-BAT-X5 96100BMOTO000 Battery 1
15 B07030000605 Washer 6mm 2
16 B07000000605 Washer 6mm 2
17 B04000600055 Nut 6mm 1
18 96202BMAT000 Ignition Coll 1
19 96201BMAT000 Cover, Ignition Coil 1
20 B07000000505 Washer 5mm 1
21 B07030000505 Washer 5mm 1
22 B02000502025 Screw 5x20mm 1
23 96800BMAT000 Fuse 8A,250v 1
24 08802BMBT000 Bolt 6x12mm 2
25 B05074001005 Screw 4x10mm 2
26 96001K00P000 Band 250mm 3
27 96003K00P000 Band 200mm 3
28 96002K00P000 Band 150mm 1
29 SS49-B22.29 96200BMAT000 Ignition Coil Assy 1
30 SS49-B22.30 88000BMBT000 3-Lock Assy 1
31 B01090601265 Bolt 6x12mm 3
32 SS49-B22.32 96500BMO0T001 Flasher 1
33 SS49-B22.33 97701BMOTO000 CDI 1
34 B01090601065 Bolt 6x10mm 1
38 B05004801305 Screw 4.8x13mm 2
B23 TOOL KIT
1 02110BMOTO000 Tool Bag 1
2 02102BMOT000 Spark Plug Socket 1
3 02101BMOT000 Spark Plug Socket Handle 1
4 02103BMOTO000 Screw Driver 1 :
5 02104BMOT000 Handle 1
6 02114BMOTO000 Funnel, Oil Tank 1
7 02115BMO0T000 Rear Shock Absorber Adjuster 1 |
1 /
7
6 ?
B24 ENGINE ATTACHMENT
1 SS49-B24.01 08351BMOTC10 Kick Starter, Silver 1 o
2 B02050602565 Screw 6x25mm 1 ﬁ
S




w




